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1 Amritsar | DISTRI | 31298427 | SBI SBINOO
cr 384 Amritsar | 00732
ZE'E" g;‘”""' 763 2513 | 2000 | 5026000 | 3909111 | 1116889
SUPER
VISIOR
2 Barnala DEO | 07311020 | IDBI IBKLOO
SE 00002974 | BANK 00731
iﬁ" 288 1024 | 2000 | 2048000 | 1592889 | 455111
OFFIC
AL
3 Bathinda | Distric | 65148168 | SBI SBINOGO
t 247 50764
Educat
ion
Officer 1140 2086 | 2000 | 4172000 3244889 927111
(SE)
Bathin
da
(inspir




e
award

)

4 Faridkot AMAL | 92201002 | AXIS UTIBOO
GAMA | 7120510 BANK 00417 132 817 2000 1634000 1270889 363111
TED LTD
FUND Faridkot
5 Fatehgarh | DISTT | 55105792 | SBI SBINOO
Sahib Educat | 238 50591
ion
g;ce 237 826 | 2000 | 1652000 1284889 367111
Fatehg
arh
i sahib
6 Ferozepur | Distric | 07321040 | IDBI IBKLOO
t 00126052 | BANK 00732
:"e"‘ :e’m"“ 497 1257 | 2000 | 2514000 1955333 558667
Superv
isor
7 Fazilka Buildi | 25530210 | UCO UCBAO
ng 000458 bank 002553 780 2483 2000 4966000 3862444 1103556
Fund Fazilka
8 Gurdaspur | DEOG | 00761000 | Punjanb | PSIBOO
sp 019003 & Sind | 00076
Distt Bank ,GT |
Tourn Road, 1754 3085 2000 6170000 4798889 1371111
ament Gurdasp .
Comm ur :
ittee
9 Hoshiarpu | AMAL | 81202010 | CANARA | CNRBO
r GAMA | 032475 BANK,M | 018120
TED ALL '
3320 2000 6640000 64444
FUND ROAD 758 51 1475556
HOSHIAR
PUR
10 Jalandhar | Educti | 05251000 | Punjab PSIBOO
on 009895 &Sind 00525
Officer Bank 624 1238 2000 2476000 1925778 550222
Jalandha
r
11 Kapurthala | D.E.O | 14011015 | Canara CNRBO
(S.E) 19353 Bank 001401 1016 2000
Activit Kapurtha 415 2032000 1580444 451556
Yy la
12 Ludhiana Distric | 31652447 | SBI New | SBINOO
t 219 courts 03629
Educat Ludhiana
ion ‘
3903 2000 806000
Officer 2329 7 6071333 1734667
(SE)
Ludhia
na
13 Mansa Distric | 13502300 | Punjab PUNBO
t 623 Gramin PGB00O
Educat Bank 3
ion Mansa 657 1467 2000 2934000 2282000 652000
officer
SE
Mansa
14 Malerkotla | AMAL | 50100601 | HDFC HDFCO
GAMA | 260126 BANK 000649
TED LTD,SCF1
DEO Thandi 187 219 2000 438000 340667 97333
(SE)M Sarak
alerko Makerko
tla tia
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Moga

DEQ
SE
(AMAL
GAMA
TED
FUND)
.MOG
A

04171040
00114653

1DBI
BANK

IBKLOO
00417

232

424

658556

188444

16

Muktsar

DEO
SE SR!
MUKT
SAR
SAHIB
AMAL
GAMA
TED
SAHIB
FUND

50100341
061359

HDFC
BANK

HDFCO
000431

1582

2148

4296000

3341333

954667

17

SBS nagar

DISTT
Educat
jon
Officer
SE SBS
Nagar

23331010
18184

Canara
Bank
Banga
Road
Nawansh
ahar
Punjab

CNRBO
002333

253

837

2000

1674000

1302000

372000

18

Pathankot

DEO
(s)
Cum
Distric
t
Projec
t
Coordi
nator
RMSA
Patha
nkot

38207925
512

SBI
Pathank
ot

SBINOO
61274

514

1750

3500000

2722222

777778

19

Patiala

DEO(S
E)
patiala
Icr

Socy
Fund

10566615
712

SBI

SBINOO
01637

1434

3198

2000

4974667

1421333

20

Roopnagar

Distric
t
Educat
ion
Officer
(ss)

39699265
996

S8t

SBINOO
06342

236

551

2000

1102000

857111

244889

21

Sangrur

DEO
SECON
DARY
SANG
RUR
AMAL
GAMA
TED
FUND

50100324
504411

HDFC
BANK

HDFCO
002718

702

2278

2000

4556000

3543556

1012444

22

SAS Nagar

DISTRI
cT
EDUC
ATION
OFFICE
R (SE)
SAS
NAGA
R
AMAL
GAMA

92001001
0064032

AXIS
BANK
Phase 5
Mohali

uTiB0O
01675

496

1328

2000

2065778

590222




TED
FUND

DEO(S | 50100031
E) 873126
TarnTa
ran
(Mmisc
ELLANI
ous)

HDFC
BANK

HDFCO
001428

Tarntaran

364 1471 2942000 | 2288222

653778

16374 39239 78478000 61038444

17439556
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